Miscellaneous Titles
Prep Period
Shortage License

Per Diem

Teacher (TRTRD)
Teacher (TRTRD)

School Secretary (SYSYD)
Social Worker(CLSWD)
School Psych.(CLSPD)
School Psych.(CLSPD)
Guid Csler (GCGCD)

Lab Specialist(LBLAD)

Per Session EIS Title

GALAXY TITLE ID
PREPS

GALAXY TITLE ID
TRTRD

TRTSD

SYSYD

CLSWD

CLPGD

CLSPD

GCGCD

LBLAD

GALAXY TITLE ID

CLSPS
CLSWs
GCGCs
GCGAS
LBLAS
MIMIS
SYSYsS
SYsSCs
TRTRS
TRTRS
TRTRS
TRTRS
TRTAS
TRTBS
TRLBS
TRTSS
TRELS
TREVS
TRRRS
TRSIS
TRSRS
TRTTS
TRWXS
SRSRS
TRRTS
*TRMTS
TRWTS
TRTNS

CL1PS
SW1wpP
GCGXS
GCG1s
LBLXS
MIMXS
SYSCP
SYSGS
TRTXS
TRT1S
TRT1P
TRT2S
TRTXP
TRTZS
TRLB1
TR1SP
TRELS
EACS1
TRRRS
TRSXS
TRSRS
TRTRS
TRWXS
SRS1S
TRXTS
not in Galaxy
TRWTS
TRXNS

Galaxy Description
PREP PERIOD COVG

not in Galaxy

Galaxy Description
Teacher-Regular Grades- Per diem
Teacher-Special Ed. -Per diem
School Secretary- Per Diem
School Social Worker- Per Diem
Psychlogist in-Training Per Diem
School Psychologist Per Diem
Guidance Counselor Per Diem

Lab Specialist/Asst-Per Diem

Galaxy Description

School Psychologist-Per Session

School Social Worker- Per Session
Guidance Counselor Per Session
Guidance Counselor Assigned Per Session
Laboratory Specialist

School Meduical Inspector-Per Session
School Scretary-Per Session

School Secretary Summer- Per Session
Teacher- Bilingual- Per Session

Teacher- Coach-Sports-Per Session
Teacher-Regular Grades-Per Session
Teacher Per Session W/CB Reserve
Teacher-Assigned A-Per Session

Teacher Assigned "B" Per Session
Teacher Library Per Session

Teacher- Special Ed Per Session

Teacher Evaluator -Per Session

Teacher Education Evaluator Per Session
Teacher Resource Room- Per Session
Speech &Language Evaluator Per Session
Teacher Summer Reorg-Per Session
Teacher Trainer Per Session

Teacher Attendance Per Session

Per Session Supervisor of Recreation
Teacher-Recreation Per Session (line 3932)

Mandated Teacher Trainee-Per Session
Teacher Trainee Per Session

* The mentoring prep period rate is calculated at Prep/45minutes x 60 minutes.

Miscellaneous UFT Rates 2003-2007 Contract

12/16/1999

27.90
3,961

®» B

12/16/1999

110.29
110.29

82.28
110.29
110.29
110.29
110.29

82.28

R R AR R Y

Description

School Psychologist
School Soc. Worker
Guidance Counselor
Guidance Counselor As.
Lab Specialist

School Medical Inspector
School Secretary

School Secretary Summer Rt
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Assigned
Teacher Assigned “B”
Teacher Library

Teacher Special Ed
Teacher Evaluator
Teacher Ed Evaluator
Teacher Resource Room
Teacher Speech Impr
Teacher Summer Reorg
Teacher Trainer

Teacher Attendance

Supr Recreation

Teacher Recreation
Mentoring Prep Period Rate
Mandated Tchr Trng Rate
Training Rate

R

NEW

11/16/2000

29.02
4,119

11/16/2000

114.70
114.70

85.57
114.70
114.70
114.70
114.70

85.57

7/1/2003
Line Nos.

2812
2822
2922
2902
3342
2402
3492
3582
3002
3462
3002
3002
3042
3052
3072
3102
3112
3122
3132
3172
3252
3262
3282
3922
3932
3002
3272
3992

$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

11/16/2001

30.47
4,325

11/16/2001

120.44
120.44

89.85
120.44
120.44
120.44
120.44

89.85

Pos.Code

SP
SW
GC
GC
LA
Mi
PL,SY
sC
TR
TR
TR
TR
TA
TA
TR
TR
EV
EV
TR
TR
TR
TT
TR
SR
RT
MT
WT
TN

RATE
PREVIOUSLY
IN GALAXY
9/1/2002
$ 30.69
$ 4,595

9/1/2002
127.94
127.94

95.44
127.94
127.94
127.94
127.94

95.44

R R R

12/16/1999
Rate
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$30.83
$76.56
$20.45
$20.45
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$33.18
$37.20
$30.14
$15.12

12/1/2003
$ 3130
$4,687.00

12/1/2003

130.50
$ 130.50
$ 9735
$ 130.50
$ 130.50
$ 130.50
$ 130.50
$ 9735

11/16/2000
Rate
$37.10
$37.10
$37.10
$37.10
$32.06
$79.62
$21.27
$21.27
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$34.51
$38.69
$31.35
$15.72

12/1/2004
$ 31.91
$ 4,851.00

12/1/2004

135.07
135.07
100.76
135.07
135.07
135.07
135.07
100.76

R R AR R Y

11/16/2001

Rate
$38.96
$38.96
$38.96
$38.96
$33.66
$83.60
$22.33
$22.33
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$36.24
$40.63
$32.92
$16.51

GALAXY
RATE AS OF
11/16/05
11/1/2005
$ 31.91
$ 5,118.00

11/1/2005
140.14
140.14
104.54
140.14
140.14
140.14
140.14
104.54

R R

RATE
PREVIOUSLY
IN GALAXY
9/1/2002
Rate
$39.24
$39.24
$39.24
$39.24
$33.91
$88.81
$22.50
$22.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$40.92
$33.15
$16.63

12/1/2003

R R R e R R R R AR R A R R

Rate
40.02
40.02
40.02
40.02
34.59
90.59
22.95
22.95
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
37.23
41.73
33.81
16.96

PHAPRODPRODPRDPDPDPDPDPDPDOPHPHPHRDH

12/1/2004

Rate
40.81
40.81
40.81
40.81
35.27
93.76
23.40
23.40
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
42.55
34.47
17.29

GALAXY
RATE AS
OF
11/16/05

11/1/2005

Rate
40.81
40.81
40.81
40.81
35.27
98.91
23.40
23.40
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
37.96
42.55
34.47
17.29

PP RO RD RO RPN DRDNDNDNDNHNDH NSO N D



